
Mike Kohler - District 59 - Summit, Wasatch Co.
801-420-6158 * mkohler@le.utah.gov
-HB374 Signature Collection Amendments HB374 LINK
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=KOHLEM

Ryan Wilcox - District 7 - Weber Co.
385-600-3306 * ryanwilcox@le.utah.gov
-Privacy Amendments
-HB369 Elections Office HB369 LINK
-HB351 Election Day Amendments HB351 LINK
-Elected Official Vacancy Modifications
-Elected Official and Candidate Amendments
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=WILCORD

Calvin Musselman - District 9 - Weber Co.
801-941-6188 * cmusselman@le.utah.gov
-SB53 Election Code Amendments * SB53 LINK
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=MUSSECR

Daniel Thatcher - D11 - SL Co., Tooele Co.
801-759-4746 * dthatcher@le.utah.gov
-SB11 Ballot Distribution Revisions SB11 LINK
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/SenResults.asp?Listbox2=THATCDW

Karianne Lisonbee - District 14 - Davis Co.801-589-2934 * 
karilisonbee@le.utah.gov
-SB332 Voter Registration Data Amendments SB332 LINK
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=LISONK

Trevor Lee - District 16 - Davis Co.
801-721-7896 * tlee@le.utah.gov
-HB270 Voter Registration Records Amendments HB270 LINK
-HB423 Voting Registration Amendments Bill Requests HB423 LINK
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=LEETA

Ray Ward - District 19 - Davis Co.
801-440-8765 * rayward@le.utah.gov
-SB193 Ballot Signature Amendments SB193 LINK
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=WARDR

Sahara Hayes - District 32 - SL Co. DEM 
801-657-0395 * shayes@le.utah.gov
-HB335 Political Advertising Amendments (Political fines) HB335 LINK
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=HAYESS

James A. Dunnigan - District 36 - SL Co.
801-538-1028 * jdunnigan@le.utah.gov
-HB27 Voting Precinct Amendments HB27 LINKS
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=DUNNIJA
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Andrew Stoddard - District 40 - SL Co. DEM
385-256-3281 * astoddard@le.utah.gov
-HB242 Presidential Electors Amendments HB242 LINK
-HB315 Elected Official Vacancy Modifications HB315 LINK
-HB232 Candidate Nomination Procedures Amendments HB232 LINK
-Statewide Initiative and Referendum Mods 
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=STODDA 

Jordan Teuscher - District 44 - SL Co.
801-810-6170 * jteuscher@le.utah.gov
-Signature Gathering Amendments
-HB292 Political Signs Amendments HB292 LINK
-HB231 Primary Election Amendments HB231 LINK
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=TEUSCJ

Stephanie Gricius - District 50 - Utah Co.
801-901-8251 * sgricius@le.utah.gov
-HB69s1 Ballot Information Accessibility Amendments HB69 LINK
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=GRICIS

Nelson T. Abbot - District 57 - Utah Co.
385-358-3269 * nabbott@le.utah.gov
-HB109 Municipal Election Amendments HB109 LINK
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=ABBOTN

Lisa Shepherd - District 61 - Utah Co.
810-903-8998 * lshepherd@le.ut.gov
-HB457 Signature Verification Amendments HB457 LINK
-HB458 Candidate Petition Amendments HB458 LINK
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=SHEPHL

Norman Thurston - District 62 - Utah Co.
801-477-5348 * normthurston@le.utah.gov
-HB263 Election Record Amendments HB263 LINK
-HB205 Ballot Counting/Ballot Drop Box HB205 LINK
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=THURSNK

Jefferson S. Burton - District 64 - Utah Co.
385-225-0575 * jburton@le.utah.gov
-HB300 Amendments to Election Law HB300 LINK
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=BURTOJS

Rex Shipp - District 71 - Iron Co.
435-590-1073 * rshipp@le.utah.gov
-HB213 Voting Revisions HB213 LINK
https://le.utah.gov/asp/billsintro/RepResults.asp?Listbox3=SHIPPRP

Sequential Bill list: SB11,SB53,SB127     
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,HB315,HB332,HB351,HB369,HB374,HB423,HB457,HB458
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